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Meet The Rosows 
Today the students 

“Skyped”  with our host 
family in Madrid, Spain. We 
were able to learn a few 

interesting facts about their 
school (they have to bring all 

of their books back and 
forth with them everyday, 
they don’t have drinking 

fountains (they have faucets 
to fill up their water bottles, 

and they have classes 
taught to them in Spanish 
and English. We will Skype 
each week to learn more 
about Madrid and how life 
is the same or different than 

us. Ask your child about 
more interesting facts! 

 

Spelling 
1. Cake 

2. mine 

3. plate  

4. size 

5. ate 

6. grape 

7. prize 

8. wipe 

9. race 

10. line 

11. pile 

12. rake 

13. gave 

14. bike 

15. mistake 

16. while 

 

TOP CAT 
 

 
Kylie Botkin 

 

Picture Day 
This Friday, 

September 20th. 
Please make sure you 
bring your envelope 
labeled with your 
name if you want 

pictures! 

Vocabulary 
The meaning of these words will be 

tested on Friday. 
1. hairy  5. mammals 
2. litter  6. chews 
3. stayed 7. clipped 
4. canned 8. coat 


